
Southport League 2024 Division 4

Day Date H/A Against Start Time

1 Monday 29/04/2024 Away Birkdale 2 6.30pm

2 Monday 06/05/2024 Home Hilside 2 6.30pm

3 Tuesday 14/05/2024 Away Sphynx 3 6.30pm

4 Monday 20/05/2024 Home North Meols 4 6.30pm

5 Monday 27/05/2024 Home Formby Village 2 6.30pm

6 Monday 03/06/2024 Away Hightown 1 7.00pm

7 Wednesday 12/06/2024 Away Formby 4 7.00pm

8 Monday 17/06/2024 Home Birkdale 2 6.30pm

9 Monday 24/06/2024 Away Hilside 2 7.00pm

10 Monday 01/07/2024 Home Sphynx 3 6.30pm

11 Tuesday 09/07/2024 Away North Meols 4 7.00pm

12 Monday 15/07/2024 Away Formby Village 2 7.00pm

13 Monday 22/07/2024 Home Hightown 1 6.30pm

14 Monday 29/07/2024 Home Formby 4 6.30pm


